HYDRO CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
SERVICING AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
FLOOR WASTES STAINLESS
QUANTUM UPVC
ALLURE STAINLESS
Hydro performer series

•  Commercial Kitchens
ACCESSORIES
CODE SIZE OUTLET
HW-120/80 (HG) 120mm 86mm
ST-100/50 (TI) 100mm 50mm
ST-115/80 (TI) 115mm 80mm
ST-150/100 (TI) 150mm 100mm
• HG - Heelguard, TI - Tile Insert
Floor wastes
Quantum heelguard
Quantum tile insert
Allure heelguard
Allure tile insert
LENGTH 60mm 80mm
600mm TL60PL-600 TL80PL-600
900mm TL60PL-900 TL80PL-900
1000mm TL60PL-1000 TL80PL-1000
1200mm TL60PL-1200 TL80PL-1200
1500mm TL60PL-1500 TL80PL-1500
OUTLET 50mm 80mm
LENGTH 65mm 99mm
600mm GW65PL-600 GW99PL-600
900mm GW65PL-900 GW99PL-900
1000mm GW65PL-1000 GW99PL-1000
1200mm GW65PL-1200 GW99PL-1200
OUTLET 50mm 80mm
LENGTH 70mm 100mm
900mm SHG-70/900 SHG-100/900
1000mm SHG-70/1000 SHG-100/1000
1200mm SHG-70/1200 SHG-100/1200
1500mm SHG-70/1500 SHG-100/1500
OUTLET 50mm 74mm
LENGTH 70mm 100mm
900mm STI-70/900 STI-100/900
1000mm STI-70/1000 STI-100/1000
1200mm STI-70/1200 STI-100/1200
1500mm STI-70/1500 STI-100/1500
OUTLET 50mm 74mm
1300 GO HYDRO  hydrocp.com.au  |  0800 493 766  hydrocp.co.nz
A PRODUCT FOR EVERY PROJECT